
TO EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 716

BYRON MERRITT (SUB)DRIVER NAME:
RunID: 106.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.17AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:15 AM
106.108REX MILL TERR & REX MILL CREEK 06:52 AM
106.0635811 REX MILL TERR & REX RD 06:56 AM
106.00RREX RD & COLONNADE DR 06:57 AM
106.0225834 MISTYVIEW DR 07:00 AM
106.1055718 MISTYVIEW DR 07:02 AM
106.0765804 MEADOW LN 07:03 AM
106.015MEADOW LN & CLEARVIEW DR 07:04 AM
106.075CLEARVIEW DR & MEADOWVIEW RD 07:06 AM
106.013MEADOWVIEW RD & LAKE VIEW DR 07:08 AM
106.061HEARTLAND DR & FARMBROOK LN 07:10 AM
106.000SCHOOL:  EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:23 AM



FROM EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 716

BYRON MERRITT (SUB)DRIVER NAME:
RunID: 106.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.36Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:26 PM
@CP.00PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:26 PM
106.000SCHOOL:  EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
106.108REX MILL TERR & REX MILL CREEK 02:33 PM
106.0635811 REX MILL TERR & REX RD 02:34 PM
106.00RREX RD & COLONNADE DR 02:35 PM
106.013MEADOWVIEW RD & LAKE VIEW DR 02:37 PM
106.075CLEARVIEW DR & MEADOWVIEW RD 02:38 PM
106.015MEADOW LN & CLEARVIEW DR 02:39 PM
106.0225834 MISTYVIEW DR 02:41 PM
106.1055718 MISTYVIEW DR 02:42 PM
106.0765804 MEADOW LN 02:43 PM
106.061HEARTLAND DR & FARMBROOK LN 02:46 PM



TO EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 818

AUTUMN PRATTDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 106.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.36AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:11 AM
106.006STAGECOACH RD & REUBEN CT 06:47 AM
106.034FREMONT DR & PLATTE DR - EAST 06:49 AM
106.037PLATTE DR & NATRONA CT 06:51 AM
106.033PLATTE DR & FREMONT DR - WEST 06:52 AM
106.055ARMINTO DR & SHOSHONE PASS 06:53 AM
106.056WASHAKIE POINTE & BIG HORN CT 06:55 AM
106.057ARMINTO DR & PLATTE DR - EAST 06:57 AM
106.000SCHOOL:  EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:08 AM



FROM EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 818

AUTUMN PRATTDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 106.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.00Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK 01:25 PM
@CP.20PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:26 PM
106.000SCHOOL:  EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
106.006STAGECOACH RD & REUBEN CT 02:29 PM
106.034FREMONT DR & PLATTE DR - EAST 02:30 PM
106.037PLATTE DR & NATRONA CT 02:32 PM
106.033PLATTE DR & FREMONT DR - WEST 02:33 PM
106.055ARMINTO DR & SHOSHONE PASS 02:35 PM
106.056WASHAKIE POINTE & BIG HORN CT 02:37 PM
106.057ARMINTO DR & PLATTE DR - EAST 02:39 PM



TO EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 888

FRANCES JONESDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 106.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:07 AM
106.0675680 DOUBLE BRIDGE RD 06:48 AM
106.01HPEACHTREE LANDING DR & COTTON INDIAN CIR (2ND INTERSECTION) 06:52 AM
106.01GPEACHTREE LANDING DR & NEEDHAMS CT 06:53 AM
106.01BPEACHTREE LANDING DR & BRANDONS VALLEY CT 06:54 AM
106.035FRONT ST & IONE ST 06:56 AM
106.044DOUBLE BRIDGE RD & CHRISTOPHERS BEND 06:57 AM
106.065HOSEA CT & LUTHER CT 07:01 AM
106.052NEAL WAY & HOSEA CT 07:02 AM
106.058NEAL WAY @ THURGOOD CT & MARTIN CT 07:03 AM
106.032NEAL WAY & SWANSON RD 07:05 AM
106.000SCHOOL:  EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:15 AM



FROM EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 888

FRANCES JONESDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 106.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:21 PM
@CP.53PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:21 PM
106.000SCHOOL:  EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
106.0675680 DOUBLE BRIDGE RD 02:30 PM
106.032NEAL WAY & SWANSON RD 02:31 PM
106.058NEAL WAY @ THURGOOD CT & MARTIN CT 02:33 PM
106.065HOSEA CT & LUTHER CT 02:35 PM
106.052NEAL WAY & HOSEA CT 02:36 PM
106.01BPEACHTREE LANDING DR & BRANDONS VALLEY CT 02:42 PM
106.01GPEACHTREE LANDING DR & NEEDHAMS CT 02:43 PM
106.01HPEACHTREE LANDING DR & COTTON INDIAN CIR (2ND INTERSECTION) 02:44 PM
106.035FRONT ST & IONE ST 02:47 PM
106.044DOUBLE BRIDGE RD & CHRISTOPHERS BEND 02:48 PM



TO EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 889

ANTOINETTE MCGRUDERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 106.006

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.20AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:01 AM
106.040STAR FLOWER DR & BUNCHBERRY CT 06:38 AM
106.00UWAGGONER CT & WAGGONER LN 06:45 AM
106.050WAGGONER CT & WAGGONER PL (EAST) 06:46 AM
106.049WAGGONER TR & WAGGONER WALK 06:47 AM
106.01AWAGGONER CT & WAGGONER WAY 06:49 AM
106.00J5907 WAGGONER CT 06:50 AM
106.045REX RIDGE CRSG & REX RIDGE LOOP 06:52 AM
106.023REX RIDGE LOOP & REX RIDGE LN 06:53 AM
106.060REX RIDGE LOOP & REX RIDGE PKWY 06:54 AM
106.062REX RIDGE LOOP & REX RIDGE TERR 06:55 AM
106.012RONNIE DR & CONNIE CIR - SOUTH 06:59 AM
106.020SUNFLOWER CT & PRAIRIE ROSE LN 07:00 AM
106.001HWY 42 & PARTIN PL 07:03 AM
106.000SCHOOL:  EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:10 AM



FROM EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 889

ANTOINETTE MCGRUDERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 106.106

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.20Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:22 PM
@CP.21PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:23 PM
106.000SCHOOL:  EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
106.040STAR FLOWER DR & BUNCHBERRY CT 02:31 PM
106.012RONNIE DR & CONNIE CIR - SOUTH 02:33 PM
106.045REX RIDGE CRSG & REX RIDGE LOOP 02:36 PM
106.023REX RIDGE LOOP & REX RIDGE LN 02:37 PM
106.060REX RIDGE LOOP & REX RIDGE PKWY 02:38 PM
106.062REX RIDGE LOOP & REX RIDGE TERR 02:39 PM
106.00UWAGGONER CT & WAGGONER LN 02:43 PM
106.050WAGGONER CT & WAGGONER PL (EAST) 02:44 PM
106.049WAGGONER TR & WAGGONER WALK 02:45 PM
106.01AWAGGONER CT & WAGGONER WAY 02:47 PM
106.00J5907 WAGGONER CT 02:48 PM
106.020SUNFLOWER CT & PRAIRIE ROSE LN 02:52 PM
106.001HWY 42 & PARTIN PL 02:56 PM



TO EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 925

JULIA DODDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 106.007

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.54AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:12 AM
106.054HICKORY CIR & HICKORY CIR 06:50 AM
106.047HICKORY CIR & JONES RD 06:51 AM
106.007MITCHELL RD & KING SAUL DR 06:54 AM
106.021ANVILBLOCK RD & ARLON PARK CT 06:56 AM
106.008ANVILBLOCK RD & CLAYTON CROSSING LN 06:57 AM
106.016WESTMINSTER DR & ST JAMES CT 07:01 AM
106.084WESTMINSTER DR & RICHMOND DR 07:04 AM
106.027WESTMINSTER DR & ABBEY CT 07:05 AM
106.018MITCHELLS MEADOW LN & MITCHELLS GLEN CT 07:07 AM
106.005MITCHELL LN & MORTON'S WAY 07:09 AM
106.002MITCHELLS RDG DR & MITCHELLS RDG DR-1ST INTRSCTN 07:11 AM
106.042MITCHELLS GLEN CT & MITCHELLS RIDGE DR 07:12 AM
106.01O4673 MITCHELLS RIDGE DR 07:13 AM
106.00VMITCHELLS MEADOW LN & UPTON CT 07:14 AM
106.0304573 BOULDERCREST RD 07:16 AM
106.0595071 BOULDERCREST RD 07:18 AM
106.0515149 BOULDERCREST RD 07:19 AM
106.000SCHOOL:  EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:25 AM



FROM EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 925

JULIA DODDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 106.107

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.54Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:26 PM
@CP.54PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:26 PM
106.000SCHOOL:  EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
106.047HICKORY CIR & JONES RD 02:29 PM
106.054HICKORY CIR & HICKORY CIR 02:30 PM
106.007MITCHELL RD & KING SAUL DR 02:34 PM
106.021ANVILBLOCK RD & ARLON PARK CT 02:36 PM
106.008ANVILBLOCK RD & CLAYTON CROSSING LN 02:39 PM
106.027WESTMINSTER DR & ABBEY CT 02:42 PM
106.084WESTMINSTER DR & RICHMOND DR 02:43 PM
106.016WESTMINSTER DR & ST JAMES CT 02:45 PM
106.00VMITCHELLS MEADOW LN & UPTON CT 02:48 PM
106.01O4673 MITCHELLS RIDGE DR 02:50 PM
106.042MITCHELLS GLEN CT & MITCHELLS RIDGE DR 02:50 PM
106.002MITCHELLS RDG DR & MITCHELLS RDG DR-1ST INTRSCTN 02:52 PM
106.005MITCHELL LN & MORTON'S WAY 02:53 PM
106.018MITCHELLS MEADOW LN & MITCHELLS GLEN CT 02:55 PM
106.0304573 BOULDERCREST RD 02:58 PM
106.0595071 BOULDERCREST RD 03:00 PM
106.0515149 BOULDERCREST RD 03:02 PM
@CP.01STAND BY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:32 PM



TO EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL*

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 937

VICTOR MEMEHDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 106.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 05:56 AM
106.H022235 MOUNT ZION PKWY @ HOTEL(J&S METAYER/RXMMS)* 06:28 AM
106.029SOUTH CREST RIDGE DR & TWIN RIDGE LN 06:48 AM
106.068BAILEY DR & BENJAMIN TR 06:54 AM
106.017BAILEY DR & JACKSON LN 06:55 AM
106.00CJACKSON LN & BENJAMIN TRL 06:56 AM
106.134ROLLING MEADOWS DR & MOOR CT 06:59 AM
106.036GLEN MOOR RD & MOSS TRCE 07:00 AM
106.046GEORGE WASHINGTON DR & KING CARTER CT 07:01 AM
106.0313648 GEORGE WASHINGTON DR 07:03 AM
106.053GEORGE WASHINGTON DR @ GEORGE WASHINGTON DR 07:04 AM
106.0394853 STAGECOACH RD 07:09 AM
106.041STAGECOACH RD & ASHFORD LOOP 07:10 AM
106.0095070 SADDLE CREEK CIR 07:13 AM
106.0104997 SADDLE CREEK CIR 07:14 AM
106.00ESADDLE CREEK LN & SADDLE CREEK CIR (NORTH) 07:15 AM
106.000SCHOOL:  EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:25 AM



FROM EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 937

VICTOR MEMEHDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 106.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.01Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:20 PM
@CP.06PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:21 PM
106.000SCHOOL:  EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
106.029SOUTH CREST RIDGE DR & TWIN RIDGE LN 02:32 PM
106.068BAILEY DR & BENJAMIN TR 02:35 PM
106.017BAILEY DR & JACKSON LN 02:36 PM
106.00CJACKSON LN & BENJAMIN TRL 02:38 PM
106.134ROLLING MEADOWS DR & MOOR CT 02:40 PM
106.036GLEN MOOR RD & MOSS TRCE 02:42 PM
106.046GEORGE WASHINGTON DR & KING CARTER CT 02:43 PM
106.0313648 GEORGE WASHINGTON DR 02:44 PM
106.053GEORGE WASHINGTON DR @ GEORGE WASHINGTON DR 02:45 PM
106.0394853 STAGECOACH RD 02:48 PM
106.041STAGECOACH RD & ASHFORD LOOP 02:49 PM
106.00ESADDLE CREEK LN & SADDLE CREEK CIR (NORTH) 02:52 PM
106.0095070 SADDLE CREEK CIR 02:53 PM
106.0104997 SADDLE CREEK CIR 02:54 PM



TO EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 948

ALFREDA SHUFFORDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 106.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.27AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:03 AM
106.136HWY 42 & FARN DR 06:36 AM
106.1352550 BURKSHIRE RD 06:37 AM
106.004PANOLA RD & EMILY CIR 06:43 AM
106.00HKATHERINE VILLAGE DR & ALTHEAS CT 06:44 AM
106.01JVANITY JOYS LN & EDIES WAY 06:46 AM
106.069VANITY JOYS LN & CHARLENE CT 06:48 AM
106.01KCHARLENE CT & KATHERINE VILLAGE DR 06:49 AM
106.01L5452 KATHERINE VILLAGE DR 06:50 AM
106.00I05343 KATHERINE VILLAGE DR 06:51 AM
106.0283576 STAGECOACH PASS 06:54 AM
106.00TSTAGECOACH PASS & FRONTIER CT 06:55 AM
106.0253781 STAGECOACH PASS 06:57 AM
106.00MVILLAGER WAY & FIELDWAY RD 07:01 AM
106.0243990 FIELDWAY RD 07:02 AM
106.091FIELDWAY RD & PEACHTREE FARM RD 07:03 AM
106.121VILLAGER WAY & FIELDWAY RD 07:04 AM
106.0433336 PANOLA RD 07:09 AM
106.000SCHOOL:  EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:15 AM



FROM EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 948

ALFREDA SHUFFORDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 106.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.00Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK 01:26 PM
@CP.41PM IN - E GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:26 PM
106.000SCHOOL:  EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
106.136HWY 42 & FARN DR 02:26 PM
106.1352550 BURKSHIRE RD 02:28 PM
106.004PANOLA RD & EMILY CIR 02:32 PM
106.00HKATHERINE VILLAGE DR & ALTHEAS CT 02:33 PM
106.01JVANITY JOYS LN & EDIES WAY 02:35 PM
106.069VANITY JOYS LN & CHARLENE CT 02:36 PM
106.01KCHARLENE CT & KATHERINE VILLAGE DR 02:37 PM
106.01L5452 KATHERINE VILLAGE DR 02:38 PM
106.00I05343 KATHERINE VILLAGE DR 02:40 PM
106.0253781 STAGECOACH PASS 02:43 PM
106.00TSTAGECOACH PASS & FRONTIER CT 02:44 PM
106.0283576 STAGECOACH PASS 02:45 PM
106.121VILLAGER WAY & FIELDWAY RD 02:50 PM
106.00MVILLAGER WAY & FIELDWAY RD 02:51 PM
106.0243990 FIELDWAY RD 02:52 PM
106.091FIELDWAY RD & PEACHTREE FARM RD 02:54 PM
106.0433336 PANOLA RD 02:59 PM


